
Sustainable management of coffee fruit
waste biomass in ecological farming

systems at West Lampung, Indonesia
By Anna Brunerová; Agus Haryanto; Udin Hasanudin; Dewi Agustina Iryani; Mareli

Telaumbanua and David Herák

WORD COUNT 4512 TIME SUBMITTED 07-AUG-2020 11:55AM

PAPER ID 61949454

























12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sustainable management of coffee fruit waste biomass in
ecological farming systems at West Lampung, Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

A de Vernal. "Marine palynology and its use for
studying nearshore environments", IOP Conference
Series Earth and Environmental Science, 01/01/2009
Crossref

Anna Brunerová, Hynek Roubík, Milan Brožek, Dinh
Van Dung, Le Dinh Phung, Udin Hasanudin, Dewi
Agustina Iryani, David Herák. "Briquetting of sugarcane bagasse
as a proper waste management technology in Vietnam", Waste
Management & Research, 2020
Crossref

mafiadoc.com
Internet

agronomy.emu.ee
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

worldwidescience.org
Internet

Jip Zonderland, Silvia Rezzola, Paul Wieringa, Lorenzo
Moroni. "Fiber diameter, porosity and functional group
gradients in electrospun scaffolds", Biomedical Materials, 2020
Crossref

idl-bnc-idrc.dspacedirect.org
Internet

112 words — 3%

93 words — 3%

43 words — 1%

39 words — 1%

30 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

21 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

14 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE
BIBLIOGRAPHY

ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Clara Lisseth Mendoza Martinez, Elém Patrícia
Alves Rocha, Angélica de Cassia Oliveira Carneiro,
Fernando José Borges Gomes et al.
"Characterization of residual biomasses from the coffee production
chain and assessment the potential for energy purposes", Biomass
and Bioenergy, 2019
Crossref

Eugenia J. Olguín, Gloria Sánchez, Gabriel Mercado.
"Cleaner production and environmentally sound
biotechnology for the prevention of upstream nutrient pollution in
the Mexican coast of the Gulf of México", Ocean & Coastal
Management, 2004
Crossref

www.tf.llu.lv
Internet

doaj.org
Internet

14 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%


	Sustainable management of coffee fruit waste biomass in ecological farming systems at West Lampung, Indonesia
	By Anna Brunerová; Agus Haryanto; Udin Hasanudin; Dewi Agustina Iryani; Mareli Telaumbanua and David Herák

	Sustainable management of coffee fruit waste biomass in ecological farming systems at West Lampung, Indonesia
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


